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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )
Published Time : 03 Jul 2025 12:24:15

# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

357836

357711

358006

357882

357906

358359

356663

357934

ABANYA.B.RAJ

MALAVIKA PRAKASH

ADWAITH UNEESH

ASHNA SHERIN

NANDANA PRASAD

ADIDARSH K DINESH

KAILASNATH R

ARYA T R

33049 - D V V H S S
KUMARANALOOR
(Kottayam)

HSSD400 A 10 1

Total Participants : 1    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


